
PLEASANT VALLEY UNITARIAN UNIVERSALIST CHURCH

AS OF 11/08/2001

DISTRIBUTION FOR FISCAL YEAR 2002

ANNUAL PLEDGE(OPER)

       Pledge    How Many         Net Running Dol   Running % Running Cnt   Running %
------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
       120.00           1         120         120        0.43           1        4.35
       200.00           1         200         320        1.14           2        8.70
       264.00           1         264         584        2.09           3       13.04
       300.00           1         300         884        3.16           4       17.39
       340.00           1         340       1,224        4.37           5       21.74
       600.00           2       1,200       2,424        8.66           7       30.43
       660.00           1         660       3,084       11.01           8       34.78
       720.00           1         720       3,804       13.59           9       39.13
       840.00           1         840       4,644       16.59          10       43.48
       900.00           1         900       5,544       19.80          11       47.83
     1,000.00           2       2,000       7,544       26.94          13       56.52
     1,020.00           1       1,020       8,564       30.59          14       60.87
     1,056.00           1       1,056       9,620       34.36          15       65.22
     1,100.00           1       1,100      10,720       38.29          16       69.57
     1,200.00           1       1,200      11,920       42.57          17       73.91
     1,320.00           1       1,320      13,240       47.29          18       78.26
     1,420.00           1       1,420      14,660       52.36          19       82.61
     1,920.00           1       1,920      16,580       59.21          20       86.96
     2,580.00           1       2,580      19,160       68.43          21       91.30
     3,840.00           1       3,840      23,000       82.14          22       95.65
     5,000.00           1       5,000      28,000      100.00          23      100.00
------------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------

Pledges:          23
Total     $28,000
Average:      $1,217
Median:      $1,000


